
MONITOR ARMS

7050



Ideal for active workplace environments, the 7050 height adjustable 

laptop and monitor arm allows mobile workers to combine their notebook 

with a full-size monitor for the enhanced productivity that comes with 

using two monitors.

WORK IN ERGONOMIC COMFORT.

7050

FEATURES

• Easy: Take your laptop with you as needed with an easy  
grab-and-go interface.

• Ergonomic: Enables workers to use a laptop ergonomically 
with their standard monitor.

• Flexible: Position the mobile device and monitor independently 
of each other.

• Space: Monitor and laptop are lifted off of the worksurface 
providing more desk space.

• Compatible: VESA-monitor compatible – 100mm quick-release 
VESA adapters included.

SPECIFICATIONS

Finishes

Flat White 
248

Silver 
124

Vista Black 
104

Dimensions

Screen Size: Up to 32"

Height Adjustment: 16"

Extension Range: 23.4" 

Max Monitor Height: 17"

Monitor Weight Capacity: 3 - 28 lbs.

Laptop Weight Capacity: 3 - 13.5 lbs.

Mount: Desk Edge, Thru-Desk, 
Grommet, Side Bolt 

Part Numbers

7050-500-500SR-_ _ _   
(3 - 10 lbs. monitor, 3 - 13.5 laptop)

7050-800-500SR-_ _ _   
(10 - 22 lbs. monitor, 3 - 13.5 laptop)

7050-1000-500SR-_ _ _   
(13 - 28 lbs. monitor, 3 - 13.5 laptop)

WARRANTY

10 Years

Instantly reposition monitor 
or laptop with one hand

Integrated cable 
management
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CAPABILITIES

7050

Desk Edge Thru-Desk

Grommet Side Bolt
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Laptop ArmMonitor Arm

Max
Monitor
Height

21.8"
(55.4 cm)

Max
Vertical
Range

16.0"
(40.6 cm)

Max
Laptop
Height

18.7"
(47.5 cm)

Max
Vertical
Range
16.0"

(40.6 cm)

2.4"
(6.1 cm)

4.9"
(12.4 cm)

6.7"
(17.0 cm)

13.3"
(33.8 cm)

13.3"
(33.8 cm)

6.0"
(15.2 cm)

44.2"
(112.3 cm)

130°

60°

0.75"
(1.9 cm)

10.5"
(26.6 cm)

13.5"
(34.2 cm)


